B

IRYANI
The Piconte Special Biryani

Subz dum Biryani
Paneer Matka Biryani
Murg Hydrabodi Biryani
Murg Lakhnawi Biryani
Murg Noormahal Biryani
Chicken Tikka Biryani
Mutton Dum Biryani
Mutton Matka Biryani
Chicken Biryani
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tgg Biryani

309.00
249.00
269.00
319.00
319.00
319.00
349.00
369.00
419.00
269.00
219.00

SOUTH INDIAN

Masolo Dosa

Paper/Plain Dosa
Paneer Dosa

Rawa Dosa

The Picante Spl Dosa
Moshroom Chilly Dosa
Paneer Tikka Dosa
Onion masala Dosa
Butter Masala Dosa

Paneer Butter Masala Doso
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Cheez Masala Doso

159.00
149.00
179.00
169.00
199.00
179.00
179.00
169.00
169.00
189.00
199.00




FROM THE FARMLAND (RICE)

» Steam Rice 119.00
» Jeera Rice 149.00
> (Green Pease Pulao 159.00
> Kashmiri Puloo 189.00
» Veg Novratan Puloo 169.00
> Veg. Puloo 199.00
»

Veg Biryani 219.00

NOODLES & FRIED RICE
» Veg. Fried Rice

» Mix Fried Rice Veg

> Veg Schezwan Fried Rice

» Paneer Fried Rice
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Veg Noodles
Veg. Schezwan Noodles

Paneer Noodles

Mix Mutton Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Egg Noodles

Chicken Noodles

Triple Fried Rice Nov Veg.

149.00
169.00
189.00
249.00

219.00
199.00
299.00
259.00




CALL IT GREEN

Green Solod

Fruit Solod

Fruit Cream Solod
Pine Apple Roita
Mix Raila

Fresh Fruit Salad
Plain Curd
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> Veg. Stuff Kulcha 60.00
» Plain noon 50.00
» Butter noon 60.00
> Veg Stuff naan 80.00
» Paneer Stuff noan 99.00
» Garlic noon 65.00
» Kashmiri noan 149.00
» Bread Boske! 449.00

BREAD BASKETS

» Tandoori Roti

» Butter Roti

> Missi Roti

» Lachha Paratha
> PaneerStuff Kulcha

25.00
30.00
65.00
70.00
70.00

» Dal Todke 179.00
» Dhaobe Ki Dal 299.00
249.00




MAIN COURSE (NON VEG.)
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Picante Special Chicken
Chicken Bharta
Chicken Patyala B/L
Chicken Picante Special
Chicken Kodahi (4pc.)
Chicken Handi (4pc.)
Chicken Kosao (4pc.)
Chicken Mughlai (4pc.)
Chicken Punjabi B/1
Chicken Butter Masala

Chicken Tikka Butter Masal 6pc.

Chicken Do Pyaja (4pc.)
Chicken Masola (4pc.)
Chicken Curry Ful
Chicken Rara

Murg Musallom

Chicken Dehati (8pc.)

699.00 | > Mutton Dehati (6pc.)
349.00 | » Mutton Do Pyajo (4pc.)
399.00 | » Rara Mutton (4pc.)

419.00 > F|5|'| [U”'f B/fl.
379.00

369.00
369.00

349.00
399.00
399.00
349.00
399.00
399.00
249.00
349.00
699.00
599.00

> tgg Curry

> Mutton rogan Josh (4pc.)

449.00
699.00
449.00
499.00
349.00
199.00




MAIN COURSE (VEG.)

Veg. Picante Special
Paneer Butter Mosala
Paneer Tikka Butter Mosalo
Paneer Kadhoi
Paneer Do Poyojo
Paneer Dewani Handi
Punjabi Paneer
Paneer Handi

Shahi Paneer

Paneer Tikka masala
Paneer Norgisi Kofto
Paneer Lobabdar
Muttor Paneer

Mix Veg

Vegq. Jolfrezi

Subj Hora Bhara
Shahi Kofto

Paneer Kohlopuri
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399.00
319.00
319.00
299.00
299.00
319.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
319.00
319.00
319.00
279.00
285.00
279.00
319.00
319.00
299.00

> Palak Paneer

> (orn Palak

» Veg Gangotri

» Mushroom Kodahi
» Mushroom Hondi

» Mushroom Do Pyaja




STARTERS TANDOOR NON.VEG.) » fish Amritsari (8pc.) 349.00

> Murg lahsooni Tikko 329.00 > Mo fis ry (e et
» (hicken Guldasta Kabab 349.00

» Murg Seek kabab nu |, Afgoni Murg Tikka 399.00

> Murg Kali Mirch Kabab 329.00 | Non-Veg Tandoori Platter 699.00

> Murg Tikko 329.00 | » Tondoori Prawn 599.00

> Murg Malai Tikke 329.00 | » Prawn Jafrani Kebab 599.00

> Murg Reshmi Kabab 299.00

> Murg Achari Tikka 299.00

> Aijwoni Murg Tikka 349.00

» Tandoor Chicken Half 249.00

> Tondoor Chicken Full 449.00

» (hicken Leg Kabab 2 Pcs. 299.00

» (hicken Leg Kabab 4 Pcs. 499.00

» Mutton Gilowati Kebab 349.00

> Mutton Seek Kebab 369.00

> Mutton Bofi Kabob 389.00

> Fish Aijwani Tikka B/L (8pc.) 369.00

» Fish Tikka B/L (8pc.) 369.00




STARTERS (NON.VEG.) » Fish Salt N Paper 349.00
» (hicken Lollypop (6pc.) 289.00 | > Fish Chilly 349.00
> Chicken Salt & Pepper 299.00 | » Prawn Chilly with Gravy 649.00
» (Chilly Chicken B/L (8pc.) 29900 ([ L WY
» (hilly Chicken (W/8) (8pc.) 31900 (& #‘Aﬁﬁ%:ﬂ .
» (hicken in Schezwon Souce A — : L . W
» Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce 319.00 | STARTERS TANDOOR (VEG.)
> Slice Chicken Red & Green 319.00 | » Veg. Platter 499.00
E;p:” o e » Achari Paneer Tikka 299.00
» (hicken in Red Pepper :
> (hicken Spring Rﬂillip{ﬂpc.] 299.00 Yoty oy s 3
» Kung Pao Chicken 299.00 |” Veg Seek Kabab 269.00
» Lemon Chicken 299.00 | > Paneer Tikka 299.00
> Hunan Chicken 319.00 | > Paneer Seek Kabab 319.00
> Drums of Heaven 299.00 | » paneer Malai Tikko 299.00
> Fish Chily Gravy B/1 S0 | 5 St Mushroom 299.00
» Slice Fish in Hot Gorlic Sauce 349.00
> Shca FshinSchezwariSoucs. - 349,00, |~ DoniKeom <o
» Slice Fish in Oyster Souce 349.00 > Ponoer Tk Keal Miec Gt




WARM UP STARTERS (VEG.)
> Veg Sweet Corn Soup 129.00
> Veg Hot & Sour Soup 129.00 ' ;
> Veg. Manchow Soup 129.00 - ol
» (rispy Chilly Babycorn 289.00
» Veg Lemon Corriander Soup 129.00 e
[ v 2 ey > (rispy Chilly Mushroom 299.00
> :
o i g, Lz > (rispy Chilly Mushroom & 299.00
> (ream of Tomato Soup 129.00 babycorn
> (hicken Sweet Corn Soup 149.00 | » Corn Salt & Pepper 259.00
> (hicken Hot & Sour Soup 149.00 | > Veg. spring Roll (8pc.) 199.00
» (hicken Manchow Soup 149.00 | > Crispy Chilly Potato 199.00
L :
» (hicken Lemon Corriander Soup ~ 149.00 Lty toney Fhﬁly hotalo k3.
| > Veg. Manchurion (8pc.) 249.00
> (ream & Chicken Soup 159.00 |, Paneer Chily (8pc.) 289,00
> Paneer Manchurian (8pc.) 299.00
» Paneer in Hot Schezwan Souce 289.00
» Paneer Dragon 289.00
> Paneer Chilly Hakka Style 289.00
> Paneer 65 289.00




